
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

PIC
1
2
3
1
1
2
1
2
1
2
3
4
5
6
4
7
8
3
9
2

10
11
5

No.
86
42
82
32
38
64
45
4

31
17
77
0

27
14
19
43
08
5

95
6

00
46
65

Class
ITE
ITE
ITE
ITR
ITA
ITA
ITB
ITB
IT7
IT7
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITE
ITA
ITA
ITB
ITA
ITR
ITA
ITA
ITE

Name
Andy Wolverton
John McCarty
John Waldbaum
Ralph Woodard
Travis Nordwald
Steve Bachenberg
Chuck Hemmingson
Chris Albin
Charles Casteel
Scott Peterson
Jerry Schroeder
Jarold Boettcher
Guy Watney
Bill Kucera
Ryan Staub
John Glowaski
Teresa Pistora
Harlan Donaldson
Dan Harrington
John Byram, Jr
Robert Herman
Tom Kraft
Lyle Ekberg

Memb#
350765
378892
296015
245158
338522
35459
63733
180831
272619
175876
350725
59407
232601
278969
378405
177817
289086-0
115461
336469
377054
354206
67038
371085

Reg
NEB
NEB
NEB
NEB
KC
KC
DMV
SIL
KC
KC
DMV
KC
KC
DMV
KC
LOL
SAL
DMV
DMV
KC
NEB
DMV
NEB

City ST
Papillion NE
Omaha NE
Omaha NE
Omaha NE
Lenexa KS
Lenexa KS
W Des Moines IA
Maryland Hgts MO
Overland Pk KS
Parkville MO
Des Moines IA
Beloit KS
Overland Pk KS
Johnston IA
Olathe KS
N St Paul MN
Salina KS
Des Moines IA
Des Moines IA
Lenexa KS
Cairo NE
Des Moines IA
Wakefield NE

Make/Model
Porsche 944
Ford Mustang
Porsche 944T
BMW 325i
Mazda Miata
BMW 325e
VW Golf
VW Golf
Mazda RX7
Mazda RX-7
Mazda Miata
Honda CRX Si
Toyota MR2
Mazda Miata
BMW 325i
Dodge Neon
Mazda Miata
VW Golf
Mazda Miata
Porsche 911S
Toyota MR2
Mazda Miata
Chevy Corvett

Laps
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

8
0

Best Tm
1:40.562
1:42.918
1:42.835
1:48.456
1:49.324
1:49.703
1:51.227
1:51.030
1:51.732
1:52.188
1:53.122
1:48.382
1:55.631
1:55.382
1:49.116
1:57.882
1:55.773
1:58.866
2:01.010
2:01.157
2:01.047
1:49.832

-.---

Total Tm
25:41.532
26:13.722
26:47.578
27:30.505
25:52.912
26:03.176
26:16.699
26:17.425
26:36.745
26:45.419
26:49.162
26:56.907
27:23.997
27:31.110
24:04.204
26:00.481
26:00.820
26:32.242
26:47.491
26:55.689
27:06.781
14:53.279

-.---

Best Spd
79.831
78.004
78.067
74.021
73.433
73.179
72.177
72.305
71.850
71.558
70.968
74.071
69.428
69.578
73.573
68.102
69.343
67.538
66.342
66.261
66.321
73.093

-

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Provisional Post 5:35pm

MVRG More Fun in the Sun Regional

6 ITS ITA ITB ITC ITE IT7 ITR

Race

Race (15 Laps)

Mid-America Mtplx 2.230 Miles

7/28/2007 04:45 PM

Des Moines Valley and
Nebraska Regions
Sports Car Club of America

OFFICIAL

Printed: 7/28/2007 6:02:22 PM

Chief of T&S: Candace Gerber

Chief Steward: Mark Walker

Sanction #07-RS-96-S

Licensed to:  MO Valley Race Group

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+32.190

Avg. Speed

78.117

Best Lap Tm

1:40.562

Best Spd

79.831

Best Lap by

[86] Andy Wolverton
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